Table Of
Contents
GU10 Bulb
MR16 Bulb
AR70 Bulb
01
17-22
23

AC 220-240V/110-130V
CRI: 90 / 98
A Dimming Range Of 10% To 100%
Over Temperature Protection
40,000hrs Lifespan
3 Years Warranty
LED Light Color
2700K   3000K   4000K
Dimmability
Leading edge & trailing edge dimmer
17
Premium GU10 Dimmable
Pro FinZoomable
540/620
Model No. Watt(W) CRI Beam Angle Luminous Flux(lm) CCT Dimension(mm) Dimmable
7.5 98 10/24/36/60 2700/3000/4000 50*57 Triac Dimming440/520/550/580 TGU10FIN-7.5W-XD
TGU10FIN-7.5W-XN 7.5 98 10/24/36/60 Non-Dimming50*572700/3000/4000440/520/530/620
TGU10FIN-7.5W-DTW 7.5 90 24/36/60 50*57
1800-3000
2200-3000 Triac Dimming
TGU10FIN-7.5W-ZD 7.5 98 50﻿*582700/3000/4000520/540/590 Triac Dimming24-36-55
CRI: 80/90
High Lumen
Low Decay LM80 LEDs
25,000hrs Lifespan

7
90
80
38/60
120
2700-3300-4000
2700/3000/4000
50﻿ * 53
50﻿ * 54
Triac Dimming
Non-Dimming
440/560/530
640/700/770
TGU10ESS-5.5W-DIPD
TGU10ESS-7W-WM
TGU10ESS-5.5W-XDTM 5.5 90 38/﻿60 50﻿* 53
1800-2700
2200-3000400/550 Triac Dimming
TGU10ESS-5.5W-3SCCTD 5.5 9﻿0 50﻿*53 OF-OFF3﻿8/60 2700-3300-4000
TGU10ESS-5.5W-XD 5.5﻿ 90 38/60 5﻿0* 53380/410/450 Triac Dimming2700/3000﻿/4000
TGU10ESS-5.5W-3SLD 5.5 90 3﻿8/60 50﻿* 532700/3000﻿/400050-250-480 OF-OFF
CRI: 90
A Dimming Range Of 10% To 100%
Over Temperature Protection
25,000hrs Lifespan

36
35*46
35*46
35*46
1800-2700
2200-3000
3000/3800/6500
2700-6500-RGB
2700/3000/4000
330/350
270/330/320
180/185
Dim to Warm
ON-OFF
Zigbee RGBCW
TGU11-3.5W-XD(HO) 3.5 90 36 35*46300/320/340 Triac Dimming
Essential
TGU10CLA-5.5W-3SLD (HO) 5.5 90 50﻿*5350-250-4803﻿8/6 0 2700/3000/4000 ON-OFF
CRI: 80/90
22
 Economical Classic Series GU10
A Dimming Range Of 10% To 100%
Over TemperatureProtection
25,000hrs Lifespan
2 Years Warranty
LED Light Color
2700K   3000K   4000K
Dimmability
Voltage Options
AC 220V-240V/110-130V
Leading edge & trailing edge dimmer
Model No. Watt(W) CRI Beam Angle Luminous Flux(lm) CCT Dimension(mm) Dimmable
TGU10CLA-5.5W-XD(HO) 5.5 90 3﻿8/60 50﻿* 532700/3000/4000480/500/540 Triac Dimming
TGU10CLA-5.5W-XDTW(HO) 5.5 90 50﻿*53500/5203﻿8/6 0
1800-2700
2200-3000 Dim to Warm
TGU10CLA-5W-BLUX
TGU10CLA-5W-WCCT

AC 220-240V/110-130V
CRI: 98
Leading edge & trailing edge dimmer
BA15GU10
A Dimming Range Of 10% To 100%
Over Temperature Protection
40,000hrs Lifespan
3 Years Warranty
LED Light Color
2700K   3000K   4000K
Dimmability
23
Premium AR70
Model No. Watt(W) CRI Beam Angle Luminous Flux(lm) CCT Dimension(mm) Dimmable
11 98 24/36 2700/3000/4000 70*66 Triac Dimming900/930/1000TAR70FIN-11W-XD15
TAR70FIN-11W-XD10 11 98 70*622700/3000/4000930/960/1050 Triac Dimming24/36
TMR16PRO-7W-XDHO 7 9﻿0 10/24/﻿36/60 122700/3﻿000/4000470/520/570/600 Triac Dim﻿ming
TMR16PRO-7W-XD 7 98 10/24/36/60 122700/3000/4000 Triac Dimming400/450/480
TMR16PRO-7W-PWMD 7 98 24/36/60 242700/3000/4000470/500/540 PWM Dimming
Triac Dimming

1﻿400/1500/1600
1800/1900/2000
Triac Di﻿m ming
Triac Di﻿m ming
1400/1500/1600
27
Advanced AR111
LED Light Color
2700K   3000K   4000K
Dimmability
Voltage Options
AC 12V/220-240V
Leading edge & trailing edge dimmer
CRI: 90
Model No. Watt(W) CRI Beam Angle Luminous Flux(lm) CCT Dimension(mm) Dimmable
TAR111ESS-A-12W-XD 12 90 20﻿/36 111*6﻿52700/3000/4000700/730 Triac Dimming
TAR111FIN-16W-XD 16 90 12/24/36﻿/60 111﻿*6 52700/3﻿000/4000 Triac Dim﻿ming
TAR111ESS-C-12W-XD 12﻿ 90 111﻿*6 5900/100012/24 2700/300﻿0/4000 Triac Di﻿m ming
12 90 12/24 2700/3000/4000 111*65 Triac DimmingTAR111ESS-B-12W-XD 900/1000
AR111-FIN
AR111-C
A Dimming Range Of 10% To 100%

Dimmability
Voltage Options
AC 220-240V
Leading edge & trailing edge dimmer
CRI: 90
Model No. Watt(W) CRI Beam Angle Luminous Flux(lm) CCT Dimension(mm) Dimmable
TES111FIN-12W-XDTW 12﻿ 90 111*7﻿312/24/36/60
1800-2700
2200-3000 Dim to warm
12 90 20/36 2700/3000/4000 111*73 Triac DimmingTES111ESS-B-12W-XD 900/1000/1200
TES111ESS-A-12W-XD 12﻿ 90 20/36 111*7﻿32700/3﻿000/4000750/820/900 Triac Dimming
TES111FIN-16W-XD 16﻿ 90 12/24/36/60 111*7﻿32700/3000/40001400/1500/1600 Triac Dimming
ES111-FIN/silver
ES111-B/Black
ES111-FIN/gunmetal
TPAR38FIN-32W-XN 32﻿ 90 121﻿*1363000/320020/30/36 2700/300﻿0/4000 Non-Di﻿mming
Model No. Watt(W) CRI Beam Angle Luminous Flux(lm) CCT Dimension(mm) Dimmable
8 90 15/24/36 2700/3000/4000 63*85 Triac DimmingTPAR20PRO-8W-XD 720/740/760
TPAR38FIN-20W-XN 20﻿ 90 20/30/36 121*1362700/3﻿000/40001900/2000 Non-Di﻿mming
TPAR38FIN-22W-XD 22﻿ 90 20/30/36 121﻿*1362700/3000/40001900/2000 Triac Dimming
29
Advanced Par Light
A Dimming Range Of 5% To 100%
Over Temperature Protection
40,000hrs Lifespan
2 Years Warranty
LED Light Color
2700K   3000K   4000K
Dimmability
Voltage Options
AC 220-240V
Leading edge & trailing edge dimmer
CRI: 90
Par20 Pro
Par38 Fin
TPAR30PRO-20W-XN 20 80 20/30/36 95*1252700/30﻿00/40001900/2000
TPAR30FIN-20W-XN 20﻿ 8﻿ 0 95*1﻿2  51900/200020/30/36 2700/300﻿0/4000 Non-di﻿ m ming
Non-Di﻿mming
TPAR30PRO-22W-XD 22﻿ 8﻿0 20/30/36 95*1﻿252700/3﻿000/40001900/2000 Triac﻿ Dimming
TPAR30PRO-32W-XN 32﻿ 8﻿0 20/30/36 95*1﻿2 52700/3000/40003000/3200 Non-di﻿m ming
TPAR30FIN-22W-XD 22﻿ 8﻿ 0 20/30/36 1900/200﻿0 2700/300﻿0/40 00 95*1﻿2  5 Triac Di﻿mming
TPAR30FIN-32W-XN 32﻿ 8﻿ 0 20/30/36 3000/3200 2700/300﻿0/40 00 95*1﻿2  5 Non-Di﻿mming
Par30 Fin
Par30 Pro
30
Essential G80 Bulbs